Ruban Nataliia Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth 1959
Last position State Tax Service of Ukraine, Deputy Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.93
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 4
527 674,80 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 3 003 228,50 UAH, that in 10.1564 times exceeds
income of 295 699,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

3. overall value of the property and assets 9 252 041,80 UAH exceeds
income 852 439,00 UAH in 10.8536 times


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16877
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16877

4. amount of luxury cars - 1

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Voitsekhovska Svitlana Mykhailivha business relationships
Political party "Front of Changes" , Leader of
party

Hrytsenko Oleksandr Viktorovych business relationships
JSC Ukreximbank , Head

Hreba Roman Volodymyrovych business relationships
Public Joint Stock Company Agrarnyi Fond

(Agrarian Fund) , Member of the Supervisory

Board

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28181
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4707
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4707
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4707
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4707
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2948

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

HNep>xaBHa (ickanbHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn, AupexkTop
AernapTaMeHTy ayauTy

Hep>xaBHa hickanbHa cnyxba
YkpaiHn, Oupektop
hernapTamMeHTy

HNep>xaBHa (ickanbHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn, AupekTop
AenapTamMeHTy

Hep>xaBHa ickanbHa cny>xba
YKpaiHu, OupekTtop
hernapTamMeHTy

Hep>xaBHa bickanbHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn, AupekTop
AenapTamMeHTy

Hep>xaBHa hickanbHa cnyxba
YKpaiHun, Oupektop
AenapTaMeHTy

Hep>xaBHa bickanbHa cnyxba
/ Dep>xaBHa MnTHa cnyxba /
Hep>xaBHa noaaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MNopaTkoBa iHCcneKwuis /
MiHicTepcTBo 360piB Ta
aoxonis/, ANpPeKTop
AenapTaMeHTy NogaTKOBOro
Ta MUTHOIO ayaguTy Odc
yKpaiHu

35 976,07

89 985,86

19 971,28

10 874,54

10 464,61

12 593,34

18 251,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_79_17

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

482
022,00

300
000,00

438
852,00

350
000,00

227
213,00

350
000,00

179
740,00

500
000,00

76
000,00

40
000,00

46
000,00

45
000,00

46
000,00

45
000,00

46
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

104
000,00

500
000,00

104
419,00

500
000,00

87
500,00

45
000,00

46
000,00

45
000,00

46
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_79_17

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH 1 049 454,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 220 472,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_79_17

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 831,99

2015 831,99

2014 126,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_79_17

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

59117.0 sq.

59117.0 sq.

59117.0 sq.

59117.0 sq.

59117.0 sq.

59117.0 sq.

52700.0 sq.

208.1 sq

208.1 sq

208.1 sq

208.1 sq

208.1 sq

208.1 sq

240.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

140.0 sq.

(1)

140.0 sq.

(1)

140.0 sq.

(1)

140.0 sq.

(1)

140.0 sq.

(1)

140.0 sq.

(1)

140.0 sq.

(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_79_17

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

Mepcegnec beHy GLE GLE
250d 4 MATIC 2017

Mepcegnec beHy GLE GLE
250d 4 MATIC 2017

Mercedes-Benz ML 250 CDI 4
Matic 2013

Mercedes-Benz ML 250 CDI 4
Matic 2013

Mercedes-Benz ML 250 CDI 4
Matic 2013

Mercedes-Benz ML 250 CDI 4
Matic 2013

Mercedes-Benz ML-Class ML
250, CDI 4 maTic 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a831e26-39a1-47e9-9d3b-48d8e40f3ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8d9abea-1f39-4d80-a929-a94304918000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6462fb51-84cb-4f07-9e3b-9141cbc4cde7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb7bbe91-845b-4f0d-a406-500a9df6375e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88d6ea4d-0cb9-403a-b83c-fc7244ff03cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f920fbb7-3ef6-4d5c-b515-60cb76f71be2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_79_17

CAREER:

May 27, 2020 — State Tax Service of Ukraine,
Deputy Head

Jan. 1, 2014 — till March 31, 2018 JSC Ukreximbank, Member of the
Audit Committee

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16877
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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